
MENU
Caribbean Night

S M A L L  P L A T E S

Jerk Pork Belly and Slaw
Honey Jerk King Prawn
Cauliflower Wings
Beef Pattie
Saltfish Fritters                 

8
9
7
7
6

D E S S E R T S

Pineapple Upside Down
Banana Fritter
Sweet Potato Pudding

8
8
8

M A I N  C O U R S E

Curried Goat
 Local Goat Stew

15

Brown Chicken Stew 
Slow-cooked chicken leg with spices

13

Jerk Chicken
Legs and thigh finished on charcoal

13

Fried Fish Escovitch
On the bone with peppers and onions

15

Chickpea Pumpkin Curry (VG)
Slow-cooked chickpea curry

12

S I D E S

Rice and Peas
Calaloo
Antiguan Slaw
Macaroni 
Jerk Fries
Garlic Butter Fries 

5
4
4
5
5
5

D R I N K S

Pina Colada
Rum Punch
Red Stripe (440ml)

10
10
5.5


